
Match 1 Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Match 8 Thursday, January 12, 2023

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

East Center Bowl Bartlett Bartlett Eagle River Bowl East

Eagle River Eagle River Bowl South South Jewel Lake Bowl Eagle River

Service Jewel Lake Bowl Chugiak Chugiak Eagle River Bowl Service

West Center Bowl Dimond Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl West

Match 2 Thursday, November 17, 2022 Open 1 Match 9 Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

South Jewel Lake Bowl East East Center Bowl South

Chugiak Eagle River Bowl Bartlett Bartlett Eagle River Bowl Chugiak

Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl Eagle River Eagle River Eagle River Bowl Dimond

West Center Bowl Service Service Jewel Lake Bowl West

Match 3 Tuesday, November 22, 2022 Match 10 Thursday, January 19, 2023 Open 4

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

East Center Bowl Chugiak Chugiak Eagle River Bowl East

South Jewel Lake Bowl Dimond Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl South

Bartlett Eagle River Bowl West West Center Bowl Bartlett

Eagle River Eagle River Bowl Service Service Jewel Lake Bowl Eagle River

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Thanksgiving Shootout Tournament

Jewel Lake

Match 4 Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Match 11 Thursday, January 26, 2023 Open 5

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl East East Center Bowl Dimond

Chugiak Eagle River Bowl West West Center Bowl Chugiak

Service Jewel Lake Bowl South South Jewel Lake Bowl Service

Bartlett Eagle River Bowl Eagle River Eagle River Eagle River Bowl Bartlett

Match 5 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Open 2 Match 12 Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

East Center Bowl West West Center Bowl East

Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl Service Service Jewel Lake Bowl Dimond

Chugiak Eagle River Bowl Eagle River Eagle River Eagle River Bowl Chugiak

South Jewel Lake Bowl Bartlett Bartlett Eagle River Bowl South

Match 6 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Match 13 Thursday, February 2, 2023 Open 6

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

Service Jewel Lake Bowl East East Center Bowl Service

Eagle River Eagle River Bowl West West Center Bowl Eagle River

Bartlett Eagle River Bowl Dimond Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl Bartlett

South Jewel Lake Bowl Chugiak Chugiak Eagle River Bowl South

Match 7 Thursday, December 8, 2022 Open 3 Match 14 Tuesday, February 7, 2023

Home Location Visitor Home Location Visitor

East Center Bowl Eagle River Eagle River Eagle River Bowl East

Service Jewel Lake Bowl Bartlett Bartlett Eagle River Bowl Service

West Center Bowl South South Jewel Lake Bowl West

Dimond Jewel Lake Bowl Chugiak Chugiak Eagle River Bowl Dimond

Holiday Break Thursday, February 9, 2023

December 22-January 6 Baker Bowling 101

Center Bowl

Tentative Thursday, February 16, 2023

Awards Banquet @ 6:15 p.m.

Dimond High School Auditeria

ANCHORAGE SCHOLASTIC BOWLING LEAGUE 22-23 SCHEDULE

Matches will be held at 3 p.m., at the Bowling Center of the Home Teams
BEFORE HOLIDAY BREAK AFTER HOLIDAY BREAK


